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Dorsal Nombre

156
116
167
105
127
162
115
168
125
120
136
124
188
140
171
183
180
152
139
138
104
22

159
142
187
109
185
175

Oscar

Javier

Fco. Miguel
José Maria
Fabio

Luis Hernando
Juan Carlos
Victoria

M. Elizabeth
Jorge

Carlos
Alejandro
Marcos

Jon

David

Javier

Diego
Manuel
Manuel
Carlos

José Antonio
Antonio Jose
Juan A.

M2 Teresa
Fernando
Roberto
Julian
Gonzalo

Apellidos

Mufiz Gonzalez
Chozas Medina
Policarpo

Baez Fernandez
Garcia Calatrava
Pastor Ortiz
Castillo Maldonado
Pradilla Portoles
Estigarribia Britos
Duran Blasco
Gutiérrez Lopez
Esteban Lopez
Garcia Rodriguez

Kortabitarte Egiguren

Rodriguez Garcia
Téllez Javier
Soriano Menéndez
Mingo Sandoval
Hidalgo Arias
Herrera Gay
Avilés Sanchez
Fuentes Barbera
Ortega Correcher
Lomas Cubas
Villamora Braojos
Blazquez Fernandez
Vaquero Burén
Ruedas Garcia

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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o

5KM

Categoria

VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino

XIl CARRERA POPULAR HUMANES DE MADRID

Bikila

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
Atletismo Fuenlabrada
Triatlén Carabanchel

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
CORPOREPOL
DLC TRAIL TEAM

C.D.RUNNING HUMA

C.D.RUNNING
CLUB TRIATLON MORALEJA DE ENMEDIO
Club triatlén moraleja de enmedio

Club Atletismo Arroyomolinos
C.D.RUNNING HUMA

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
AC CALTHIA

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
AC CALTHIA

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
C.D.RUNNING HUMA
+Kiias Qkms &g

T. oficial
00:17:20
00:17:44
00:18:24
00:18:53
00:19:13
00:19:26
00:20:12
00:20:29
00:20:43
00:20:57
00:21:05
00:21:21
00:21:26
00:21:36
00:21:45
00:21:55
00:22:32
00:22:38
00:22:58
00:22:58
00:23:00
00:23:21
00:23:53
00:24:09
00:24:22
00:24:25
00:24:32
00:24:35

qqqqq

00:17:20
00:17:44
00:18:24
00:18:53
00:19:12
00:19:26
00:20:09
00:20:29
00:20:43
00:20:56
00:21:01
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:30
00:21:44
00:21:54
00:22:30
00:22:34
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:22:53
00:23:16
00:23:49
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:24

Ritmo

3'28"/km
3'32"/km
3'40"/km
3'46"/km
3'50"/km
3'53"/km
4'02"/km
4'05"/km
4'08"/km
4'11"/km
4'13"/km
4'16"/km
4'17"/km
4'19"/km
4'21"/km
4'23"/km
4'30"/km
4'31"/km
4'35"/km
4'35"/km
4'36"/km
4'40"/km
4'46"/km
4'49"/km
4'52"/km
4'53"/km
4'54"/km
4'55"/km



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

141
130
27

119
129
123
103
117
189
110
145
133
184
114
147
195
126
161
108
193
121
176
144
112
164
148
190
111
146
165
177
158
157

Fernando
Roberto
Israel

Juan Gabriel
Elena
Miguel Angel
David
Samantha
Inma
Alejandro
Rafael
David

Ana Isabel
Emilio
Oscar

Fidel

Juan

Gema
Daniel
Francisco
Daniel

José Antonio
Francisco
Jose
Maribel
Francisco José
Adelmo
Silvia

Jesus
Cristina
Barbara
Javier

Ana Maria

Labrador Martinez
Gomez Garcia
Gras Anton

Dominguez Fernandez

Garcia Varela
Espinosa Chaves
Arias Polo
Crespo

Ruiz Taravillo
Bravo Espada
Madero Nolasco
Gonzalez Pozo
Téllez Javier
Castillo Cubero
Martinez

Lucolo

Feijoo Perez
Parla Mufioz
Barrios Porras
Barrios Camacho
Egido Rodriguez
Salinero Guzman
Lépez Ortega
Campillos Rubio
Pefla Montano
Martinez Rivera
Antelo Malabe

Brihuega Hernandez

Martin Sandoval
Pérez Ortega

San Pedro Blanco
Ochoa Garcia
Mufiioz Garcia

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

10
11
12
11
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

12

20

21

10

13
22

14

15
24

VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino

Club triatlén moraleja de enmedio

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
C.D.RUNNING HUMA
C.D.RUNNING HUMA

Club Triatlon moraleja de enmedio

C.D.RUNNING HUMA
C.D.RUNNING

TOOLKICK RUINNERS

00:24:48
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:19
00:25:22
00:25:28
00:25:36
00:25:55
00:25:59
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:30
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:26:56
00:26:57
00:27:08
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:31
00:27:54
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:37
00:28:45
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:29:07

00:24:46
00:24:48
00:24:59
00:25:09
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:33
00:25:53
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:00
00:26:01
00:26:20
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:47
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:19
00:27:45
00:28:00
00:28:03
00:28:20
00:28:15
00:28:14
00:28:18
00:28:25
00:28:43
00:28:46
00:28:45
00:29:05

4'57"/km
4'59"/km
5'00"/km
5'03"/km
5'04"/km
5'05"/km
5'07"/km
5'11"/km
5'11"/km
5'13"/km
5'13"/km
5'13"/km
5'18"/km
5'21"/km
5'22"/km
5'23"/km
5'23"/km
5'25"/km
5'28"/km
5'28"/km
5'30"/km
5'34"/km
5'36"/km
5'37"/km
5'40"/km
5'40"/km
5'40"/km
5'40"/km
5'43"/km
5'45"/km
5'46"/km
5'46"/km
5'49"/km



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

José Manuel
Genma
Alberto
Ana Maria
Mario
Alejandro
Lucia

Marta
Covadonga
Esteban

M2 Sagrario
Jennifer
Adriana
Laura

José Andrés
Raul
Jaroslaw
Mari Carmen
Jose Andres
Wendy

M2 Jesus
Violeta
Daniel
Anastacia
Carlos
Manuel
Paula

Maite

Ortiz Ortiz

Moreno Herrera
Guadarrama Ortega
Sandoval Moreno
Rojo Cardaba
Mazuelas Martinez
Gdémez Gil

Barbero Iglesias
Palao Lépez

Garcia Naranjo
Roldan Ramos
Alonso Monroy
Mazuelas Munuera
Moreno Mazuelas
Gonzélez Lépez
Alarma Mufioz
Starosielec
Mazuelas Martinez
Pavén Zurera
Guzman Cantillo
Barrigliete Garcia
Vellisca Garcia
Rubio Garcia
Ramos Pereira
Castafio Urbano
Delgado

Escobar Sandoval
Gonzalez

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

23

16

17
25

10
18
11
12

5
2
26
19
5
27
6
13
7
11
6
20
21
8
7

VT-B Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-A Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-B Femenino

C.D.RUNNING

C.D.RUNNING

TOOLKICK RUINNERS

Cd runnig humanes madrid

C.D.RUNNING HUMA

00:29:14
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:50
00:29:50
00:30:01
00:31:10
00:31:29
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:16
00:32:37
00:32:52
00:32:56
00:33:05
00:34:21
00:34:37
00:36:43
00:38:03
00:38:03
00:38:12
00:38:37
00:45:29
00:45:38
00:45:38
00:47:52

00:29:05
00:29:20
00:29:16
00:29:40
00:29:39
00:29:50
00:31:07
00:31:26
00:31:46
00:31:49
00:31:49
00:31:56
00:32:06
00:32:27
00:32:40
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:34:11
00:34:33
00:36:36
00:37:57
00:37:57
00:37:59
00:38:32
00:43:44
00:45:24
00:45:24
00:47:51

5'50"/km
5'53"/km
5'53"/km
5'58"/km
5'58"/km
6'00"/km
6'14"/km
6'17"/km
6'23"/km
6'23"/km
6'23"/km
6'24"/km
6'27"/km
6'31"/km
6'34"/km
6'35"/km
6'37"/km
6'52"/km
6'55"/km
7'20"/km
7'36"/km
7'36"/km
7'38"/km
7'43"/km
9'05"/km
9'07"/km
9'07"/km
9'34"/km




